LPRS Data Sheet Easy-Radio ER400TS Transmitter, ER400RS Receiver & ER400TRS Transceiver
Easy-Radio ER400TS, ER400RS & ER400TRS 1-1.doc
Copyright LPRS 2003.   March2004 Page 1 of 15
RS & TRS
TS
The Easy-Radio ER400TS Transmitter, ER400RS Receiver and ER400TRS transceiver incorporate ‘Easy-
Radio’ technology to provide high performance, simple to use radio devices that can transfer data over a
range of up to 250 metres Line Of Sight (LOS). Furthermore ‘Easy-Radio’ technology allows frequency, data

Easy-Radio ER400TS, ER400RS & ER400TRS 1-1.doc
Copyright LPRS 2003.   March2004 Page 15 of 15
Product Order Codes
Name Description Order Code
Easy-Radio 400 Transmitter UK/European Transmitter Module on 433 MHz ER400TS
Easy-Radio 400 Receiver UK/European Receiver Module on 433 MHz ER400RS
Easy-Radio 400 Transceiver UK/European Transceiver Module on 433 MHz ER400TRS
Please contact the sales office for availability and other variants of the standard product. The software
interface can be customised to specific requirements for high volume applications.
Easy-Radio Module Firmware Version
Version Date Revision
1.02 March 2003
Document History
Issue Date Revision
1.1 March 2004
Copyright
The information contained in this data sheet is the property of Low Power Radio Solutions Ltd and copyright
is vested in them with all rights reserved. Under copyright law this documentation may not be copied,
photocopied, reproduced, translated or reduced to any electronic medium or machine readable form in whole
or in part without the written consent of Low Power Radio Solutions Ltd.
The circuitry and design of the modules are also protected by copyright law.
Disclaimer
Low Power Radio Solutions Ltd has an on going policy to improve the performance and reliability of their
products; we therefore reserve the right to make changes without notice. The information contained in this
data sheet is believed to be accurate however we do not assume any responsibility for errors or any liability
arising from the application or use of any product or circuit described herein. This data sheet neither states
nor implies warranty of any kind, including fitness for any particular application.
For further information or technical
assistance please contact:
Low Power Radio Solutions
Ltd
 Two Rivers Industrial Estate
 Station Lane
Tel: +44 (0)1993 709418 Witney
Fax: +44 (0)1993 708575 Oxon
Web: http://www.lprs.co.uk OX28 4BH
 Email: info@lprs.co.uk England
Web: http://www.easy-radio.co.uk
The above address is a dedicated web site for Easy-Radio
End of Data Sheet
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for lprs manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ER400RS  ER-EVK-01  ER400TS  ER-EVK-SIGFOX  ERIC9  ERIC-SIGFOX-USB  ERA-ARDUINO-S900  ANT-RP915SMA-Y  ANT-SS400
eRIC9-BOB  eRIC9-DK  ERIC4-USB  eRIC4-DK  LPRS-UFL-N-N-100-SMA-S-F-B  eRA-900USB-EK  ANT-RRP915SMA-Y  eRIC9-DUINO
 ANT-SS433  eRA900TRS-FCC  ANT-WP868SMA-Y  eRIC-SIGFOX  eRIC-LoRa  ANT-900MS  ANT-SS2.4G  ANT-433MS  ANT-SR433
ER400TRS-02  ERA-LORA  ANT-900MR  ANT-2.4G  RG174 150MM  RG174 300MM  eRIC4  ANT-SR900  SMARA CONNECTOR  ANT-
SS900  SMA CONNECTOR